

## \$0.25 SAVING CHALLENGE

START DATE	
YEAR	
END DATE	
TOTAL SAVED	



WEEK	DEPOSIT	BALANCE	TICK
1.WEEK	\$0.25	\$0.25	
2.WEEK	\$0.50	\$0.75	
3.WEEK	\$0.75	\$1.50	
4.WEEK	\$1.00	\$2.50	
5.WEEK	\$1.25	\$3.75	
6.WEEK	\$1.50	\$5.25	
7.WEEK	\$1.75	\$7.00	
8.WEEK	\$2.00	\$9.00	
9.WEEK	\$2.25	\$11.50	
10.WEEK	\$2.50	\$14.00	
11.WEEK	\$2.75	\$16.75	
12.WEEK	\$3.00	\$19.75	
13.WEEK	\$3.25	\$23.00	

WEEK	DEPOSIT	BALANCE	TICK
27.WEEK	\$6.75	\$94.75	
28.WEEK	\$7.00	\$101.75	
29.WEEK	\$7.25	\$109.00	
30.WEEK	\$7.50	\$116.50	
31.WEEK	\$7.75	\$124.25	
32.WEEK	\$8.00	\$132.25	
33.WEEK	\$8.25	\$140.50	
34.WEEK	\$8.50	\$149.00	
35.WEEK	\$8.75	\$157.50	
36.WEEK	\$9.00	\$166.50	
37.WEEK	\$9.25	\$176.00	
38.WEEK	\$9.50	\$185.50	
39.WEEK	\$9.75	\$195.25	

WEEK	DEPOSIT	BALANCE	TICK
14.WEEK	\$3.50	\$26.50	
15.WEEK	\$3.75	\$32.25	
16.WEEK	\$4.00	\$34.25	
17.WEEK	\$4.25	\$38.50	
18.WEEK	\$4.50	\$43.00	
19.WEEK	\$4.75	\$47.75	
20.WEEK	\$5.00	\$52.75	
21.WEEK	\$5.25	\$58.00	
22.WEEK	\$5.50	\$63.50	
23.WEEK	\$5.75	\$69.25	
24.WEEK	\$6.00	\$75.25	
25.WEEK	\$6.25	\$81.50	
26.WEEK	\$6.50	\$88.00	

WEEK	DEPOSIT	BALANCE	TICK
40.WEEK	\$10.00	\$205.25	
41.WEEK	\$10.25	\$215.50	
42.WEEK	\$10.50	\$226.00	
43.WEEK	\$10.75	\$236.75	
44.WEEK	\$11.00	\$247.75	
45.WEEK	\$11.25	\$259.00	
46.WEEK	\$11.50	\$270.50	
47.WEEK	\$11.75	\$282.25	
48.WEEK	\$12.00	\$294.25	
49.WEEK	\$12.25	\$306.50	
50.WEEK	\$12.50	\$319.00	
51.WEEK	\$12.75	\$331.75	
52.WEEK	\$13.00	\$344.75	